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SHOOTING CUP BUDAPEST START LIST E | .:!
A e

10m AIR RIFLE MEN Y
QUALIFICATION

WED 10 JUL 2024, START TIME 10:25

FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Date of Birth Total [Remarks

28 13338 FUGLOVICS Armand UTE 7 DEC 2007| | | | | | | I |
29 16550 EBERLBERGER Florian ASKO | | | | | | | I |
30 10068 HARI Peter HUN 28 JUL 1989 | | | | | | I |
31 17115 MARICIC Miran CRO 17 JUN 1997 | | | | | | I |
32 14379 SZUCS-KRISTOF Vilmos  MATE-G 22 MAR 2007 | | | | | | [ |
33 16503 KOVACEVIC Lazar SRB 4 NOV 1997] | | | | | | I |
34 12258 KNAPIK Rafael SVK 1 JAN 2002 | | | | | | I |
35 13339 KERTAI Szabolcs UTE 22 FEB 2007 | | | | | | I |
36 18800 MD Jidan Hossain BAN 19 JUL 2009 | | | | | | I |
37 18821 TRINH Thiu Vinh VIE 21 SEP 2000| | | | | | | [ |
38 18796 MD Robiul Islam BAN 12 MAR 1999 | | | | | | I |
39 13460 TANKOVICS Tamas ZTE 13 SEP 2006 | | | | | | I |
40 18802 KORAIYEM Ibrahim EGYPT 16 APR 1987] | | | | | | I |
41 10616 PENI Istvan Marton HUN 14 FEB 1997 | | | | | | I |
42 15923 GUSTAFIAN Fathur INA 21 AUG 1998] | | | | | | I |
43 16512 FOLZER Heinz BRUCKER 20 JUN 1969 | | | | | | I |
44 14382 DEVENYI Botond MATE-G 6 JAN 2006 | | | | | | I |
45 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor HUN 8 FEB 2000] | | | | | | I |
46 16591 JANY Patrik SVK- 29 JUL 1997 | | | | | | [ |
SKDUKLA
47 18804 ABDELKADER Mohamed  EGY 7 AUG 1990| | | | | | | | |
Hamdy
48 18801 LJUBANOVIC Martin CRO- | | | | | | | | |
ZAGREB
49 18831 GORSA Petar CRO 11 JAN 1988] | | | | | | | |
50 10995 HAMMERL Soma Richard ~ HUN 26 DEC 2001 | | [ | | | | |
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Series
FP | Bib No [Name Nation Date of Birth Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 23; Targets available: 23 (28-50)
Legend 3D859557
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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SHOOTING CUP BUDAPEST START LIST
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN = il
QUALIFICATION Or. e

WED 10 JUL 2024, START TIME 10:25

FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Date of Birth Total [Remarks

10 11554 MESZAROS Eszter HUN 29 JUN 2002 | | | | | | I |
11 18798 KAMRUN Nahar Koly BAN 2 0CT 2001 | | | | | | [ |
12 10438 SZIJJ Katinka EVSE 25 FEB 1993 | | | | | | I |
13 18828 CHEHEL Amirani Shermineh IRl 20 JUN 1999 | | | | | | I |
14 10818 LOVASZ Dorina Eszter HUN 26 SEP 1999 | | | | | | I |
15 15961 POLJOVKOVA Alica SVK- 1 JAN 2004 | | | | | | [ |
SKDUKLA
16 18795 HILLINGER Christina ASKO |
17 16511 FOLZER Verona BRUCKER 14 JAN 2001|
18 17804 JUHASZ Eszter FIN-HELS |
19 10381 BIATOVSZKI Mira Zsuzsanna HUN 19 JUN 1992|

21 16572 DEMJEN Peskova Daniela ~ SVK |

|
|
|
|
20 13127 NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna  HUN 13FeB 2002 |
|
|
|
|

22 18797 SHAIRA Arefin BAN 16 DEC 2004|
23 10918 TARR Vivien HUN 1 FEB 2001
24 18799 JAFIRAH Khanam BAN 16 MAR 2007|
Chowdhury
25 12260 NAKATOVA Zuzana SVK | | | | | | | | |
26 11012 BAJOS Gitta HUN 13 MAY 2002| | | | | | | | |
27 18827 AMINI Pozveh Fatemeh IRI 5 OCT 2000| | | | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Targets available: 18 (10-27)

Legend 7F59576C
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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SHOOTING CUP BUDAPEST START LIST

10m AIR PISTOL MEN NG Y
QUALIFICATION

THU 11 JUL 2024, START TIME 10:25

FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Date of Birth Total [Remarks

30 18816 BIN Dallah Mohammed LBA 18 AUG 2002 | | | | | | I |
31 18824 MARTIN Stanchev BUL T T 1T 1 1.1 I |
32 16329 MOLNAR Adam DEBLSE 7 AUG 2006 | | | | | | I |
33 18774 RADOSLAW Smogura POL 21 SEP 1982 | | | | | | I |
34 10759 SZEMAN David HUN 29 JAN 1999 | | | | | | I |
35 11591 GURISATTI Gyula Peter HUN 1 MAY 1966 | | | | | | I |
36 18488 PAPP Zoltan Csaba SZHB erero2l | T T T T 1 I |
37 16526 HOLDERRIED Matthias GER- 14 JUL 1995 | | | | | | [ |
BSSB
38 10402 HUJBERT Daniel SZHB  21SEP 1992 | | | | | | | |
39 10551 KALMAR Tamas UTE 5 DEC 1995 | | | | | | | |
40 10888 POLGAR Janos HUN 30 AUG 2000 | | | | | | | |
41 16528 PROBST David GER- 2 MAY 2001 | | | | | | | |
BSSB
42 17234 TRAJER Szabolcs HUN 9 APR 2001 | | | | | | [ |
43 15018 ARANYOS Gabor SITMAR 14 SEP 1984] | | | | | | | |
44 18811 SINGH Gursharan IND 6 JUL 1995 | | | | | | [ |
45 18477 BARIZS Marton Daniel DEBLSE 11 0CT 2005 | | | | | [ | |
46 12135 TOTH Gabor UTE 11 AUG 1973 | | | | | [ | |
47 6898 BERCES Bela EVSE 15 MAY 1972] | | | | | | | |
48 13961 JUHASZ Marton HUN 9 NOV 1988] | | | | | | [ |
49 18773 PABLO CarreraVazquez ~ ESP 2avcrosel | [ [ T T 1 | |
50 18810 SINGH Simratiit IND IVASES I I I I D | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend BA53A58E

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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SHOOTING CUP BUDAPEST START LIST

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN ‘pﬁ} ﬂ‘”’
QUALIFICATION

THU 11 JUL 2024, START TIME 10:25

FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Date of Birth Total [Remarks

5 16521 WIMMER Carina GER- 27 AUG 1995 | | | | | | [ |
BSSB
6 18813 KANUNGO Sheila IND-MAH 15 SEP 1960 | | | | | | | |
7 18823 MARIA Atanasova BUL T 1T 1T 1T T 1 | |
8 18819 OLFA Cherni TUN 24 MAY 1980 | | | | | | | |
9 18829 ROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh IRI 11 SEP 1998] | | | | | | | |
10 12710 BERDE Viktoria SzZHB 22 JuL 2001| | | | | | | | |
11 18808 ELGOHARI Hala EGYPT  4MAY 1999 | | | | | | | |
12 11430 SZAKACS Tunde HUN 7 MAR 2002 | | | | | | | |
13 18112 FAULKNER Emilia GBR 24 AUG 2003 | | | | | | | |
14 17805 PIECHACZEK Miriam GER- | | | | | | | | |
BSSB
15 18759 PEREZ Pena Andrea Maria ECU 7 APR 1990 | | | | | [ | |
16 18814 JASPREET Kaur IND LT 1T 1T T 1 1 [ |
17 18484 KAPAS Rita PSNZRT 13 APR 1984] | | | | | | | |
18 18817 TEH Xiu Hong SGP 11 MAR 1994] | | | | | | | |
19 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel HUN 21 FEB 2002 | | | | | | | |
20 18820 LE Thi Mong Tuyen VIE z2reB2003 | [ T T T 7 | |
21 11601 FLEISCHER Bernadett DEBLSE 3 JAN 1999 | | | | | | | |
22 18805 ABBAS Nour EGY 26 APR 1997] | | | | | | [ |
23 18772 CHARLOTTE Hicks GBR 7 SEP 2002 | | | | | | | |
24 12471 ARUNOVIC Zorana SRB 1JuL 1986 | | | | | [ | |
25 15956 EVANS Lucy Sco 12 FEB 2003 | | | | | | | |
26 18809 LOTIA Mamta IND 1 MAY 2001 | | | | | | | |
27 10622 MAJOR Veronika HUN 19 MAR 1997] | | | | | | [ |
28 18760 DURANGO Flores Diana  ECU 20CT 1988 | | | | | | [ |
Cristina
29 16523 NEISINGER Susanne GER- T 1T T T T 1 [ |
BSSB
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Series
FP | Bib No [Name Nation Date of Birth Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 25; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Legend 1B49CF87
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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SHOOTING CUP BUDAPEST =
START LIST . =

25m STANDARD PISTOL OPEN %75/

INDIVIDUAL

WED 10 JUL 2024, START TIME 10:15

Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage T Total |Remarks
1 2 otal
5 18112 FAULKNER Emilia GBR 150 sec [ |
20 sec
10 sec
6 18813 KANUNGO Sheila IND- 150 sec [ |
MAH 20 sec
10 sec | | | |
7 18774 RADOSLAW Smogura POL 150 sec | |
20 sec
10 sec
9 18812 PANDIT Ashok IND- 150 sec | |
MAH 20 sec
10 sec | | | |
10 10622 MAJOR Veronika HUN 150 sec | |
20 sec
10 sec
11 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel HUN 150 sec | |
20 sec
10 sec
12 4763 PINTER Emo Tibor ZTE 150 sec | |
20 sec
10 sec
14 10759 SZEMAN David HUN 150 sec | |
20 sec
10 sec
15 3913 NEMETH Ferenc ZTE 150 sec | |
20 sec
10 sec
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Targets available: 20 (1-20)
Legend D8A71120
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 4 JUL 2024, 11:12 I20000FSA1007241015.1.STP.0.001.pdf BCFC 7 Page 1 of 1
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SHOOTING CUP BUDAPEST E
START LIST ||
=)
i

25m CENTER FIRE PISTOL
INDIVIDUAL

WED 10 JUL 2024, START TIME 11:15

Series Sub
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Stage Total Total [Remarks
1| 2| 3|Tota
9 4763 PINTER Erno Tibor ZTE Precision I |
Rapid
10 18774 RADOSLAW Smogura POL  Precision [ |
Rapid
11 3913 NEMETH Ferenc ZTE  Precision [ |
Rapid
12 18812 PANDIT Ashok IND- Precision [ |
MAH  Rapid
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4; Targets available: 20 (1-20)

Legend 2382AD39
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 4 JUL 2024, 11:11 120000FSA1007241115.1.CFPM.0.001.pdf BCFC 8 Page 1 of 1
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SHOOTING CUP BUDAPEST START LIST

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL N
QUALIFICATION

FRI' 12 JUL 2024, START TIME 11:15

0 Seconds
$.tart Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Natio Stage Sub Total [Remarks
ime n 8| 6| 4| Total
11:15 1 B 18824 MARTIN Stanchev BUL Stage 1 I |
Stage 2
1 C 18815 PAVITTAR Pavittar IND Stage 1 [ |
Stage 2
12115 2 A 18807 ABDELHADY OmarKhaled EGY Stage 1 [ |
Stage 2
2 B 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan BHS Stage 1 I |
E Stage 2
2 C 17024 LIPOVSKY Milan CZE Stage 1 [ |
Stage 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 5; Targets available: 1 (1)

Legend B58DCCC8
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 4 JUL 2024, 11:12 Q10000FSA1207241115.1.RFP.0.001.pdf BCFC 6 Page 1 of 1
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SHOOTING CUP BUDAPEST START LIST

25m PISTOL WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

FRI' 12 JUL 2024, START TIME 13:30

Start . . Series Sub

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage 1| 2| 3] Total Total |Remarks

13:30 1 5 18823 MARIA Atanasova BUL Precision I |
Rapid

1 6 18805 ABBAS Nour EGY Precision [ |
Rapid

1 7 18814 JASPREET Kaur IND Precision I |
Rapid

1 9 18822 GOISSER Karin AUT-NO  Precision [ |
Rapid

1 10 18829 ROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh IRI Precision [ |
Rapid

1 11 18112 FAULKNER Emilia GBR Precision [ |
Rapid

1 12 18759 PEREZ Pena Andrea Maria ECU Precision I |
Rapid

1 14 16536 SONJA Jammerbund AUT- Precision I |
OPOLSV Rapid

1 15 18813 KANUNGO Sheila IND-MAH Precision I |
Rapid

1 16 10622 MAJOR Veronika HUN Precision [ |
Rapid

14:45 2 5 18819 OLFA Chemi TUN Precision [ |
Rapid

2 6 18760 DURANGO Flores Diana  ECU Precision [ |
Cristina Rapld

2 7 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel HUN Precision I |
Rapid

2 9 18818 GAJANOVA Lenka SVK Precision [ |
Rapid

2 10 18820 LE Thi Mong Tuyen VIE Precision [ |
Rapid

2 11 18817 TEH Xiu Hong SGP Precision [ |
Rapid

2 12 16514 GOSCH Corina AUT-NO Precision I |
Rapid

Version of 4 JUL 2024, 11:12 QO0000FSA1207241330.1.SPW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 2
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Series
S.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage Sub Total |Remarks
Time 1 2 3 Total
14:45 2 14 11039 VARGA Zalay Babett HUN Precision
Rapid
2 15 8485 POLYOKANE Sike Renata HUN Precision |
Rapid
2 20 18394 BAILEY Isobel GBR Precision |
Rapid
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 20; Targets available: 40 (1-40)
Legend 14193158
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 4 JUL 2024, 11:12 QO0000FSA1207241330.1.SPW.0.001.pdf BCFC 5 Page 2 of 2
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SHOOTING CUP BUDAPEST START LIST

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN Y
QUALIFICATION

FRI 12 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:25

Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Position
1 2 Total

Total [Remarks

6 16591 JANY Patrik SVK- Kneeling [
SKDUKLA  prone

Standing | | | |

7 10995 HAMMERL Soma Richard ~ HUN Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

8 16512 FOLZER Heinz BRUCKER  Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

9 10068 HARI Peter HUN Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

10 10616 PENI Istvan Marton HUN Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

11 16550 EBERLBERGER Florian ASKO Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

12 14382 DEVENYI Botond MATE-G Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

13 16503 KOVACEVIC Lazar SRB Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

14 15923 GUSTAFIAN Fathur INA Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

15 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor HUN Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

16 18802 KORAIYEM Ibrahim EGYPT Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

17 13338 FUGLOVICS Armand UTE Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

1

N

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

18

19

20

21

22

23

17115

16485

13460

15959

9287

12258

MARICIC Miran

GRUEN Guenther

TANKOVICS Tamas

BARTA Robert

SOMOGYI Peter

KNAPIK Rafael

CRO

KSV-AUT

ZTE

SVK

ZTE

SVK

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 4 JUL 2024, 11:12

FP

Firing Point

Q10000FSA1207240925.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf
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SHOOTING CUP BUDAPEST

START LIST

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN %75 -1
QUALIFICATION

FRI 12 JUL 2024, START TIME 11:25

;HAETAH;

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Series Sub

Position ; >] Total

Total

Remarks

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

18795

14146

10381

12260

10918

15961

11012

16511

11554

16487

13127

15938

HILLINGER Christina

KAMILA Novotna

BIATOVSZKI Mira Zsuzsanna

NAKATOVA Zuzana

TARR Vivien

POLJOVKOVA Alica

BAJOS Gitta

FOLZER Verona

MESZAROS Eszter

HAINDL Marlies

NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna

BENEDEK Agnes Veronika

Version of 4 JUL 2024, 11:13

ASKO

SVK

HUN

SVK

HUN

SVK-
SKDUKLA

HUN

BRUCKER

HUN

KSV-AUT

HUN

ZTE

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing | | |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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Series Sub
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Position T Total [Remarks
1 2 otal
20 18827 AMINI Pozveh Fatemeh IRI Kneeling
Prone
Standing
21 16572 DEMJEN Peskova Daniela SVK Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
22 10818 LOVASZ Dorina Eszter HUN Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend D89DD78D
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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SHOOTING CUP BUDAPEST START LIST

50m PISTOL MEN
INDIVIDUAL

SAT 13 JUL 2024, START TIME 10:25

FP | Bib No |[Name Nation |Date of Birth Total [Remarks

2 8241 SZUCS Gergely ute zwnto7l T T T T T | |
3 10759 SZEMAN David HUN 29 JAN 1999] | | | | | | I |
4 15018 ARANYOS Gabor SITMA 14 SEP 1984] | | | | | | [ I
R
5 12135 TOTH Gabor UTE  11AUG 1973 | | | | | | [ |
6 11591 GURISATTI Gyula Peter HUN  1MAY 1966] | | | | | | | |
7 5004 PAPP Laszlo ZLK 17 JUL 1964 | | | | | | | |
8 8217 SZABO Istvan Tamas DVLE 4 MAY 1977] | | | | | | [ |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend DOC11FEF
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 4 JUL 2024, 11:12 110000FSA1307241025.1.FP0O.0.001.pdf BCFC 9 Page 1 of 1
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SHOOTING CUP BUDAPEST START LIST

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN
INDIVIDUAL

SAT 13 JUL 2024, START TIME 10:25

FP | Bib No |[Name Nation |Date of Birth Total [Remarks

16 10818 LOVASZ Dorina Eszter HUN 26 SEP 1999| I I I I I I I |

17 15938 BENEDEK Agnes Veronika ZTE 28 SEP 2005| I I I I I I I l

18 16487 HAINDL Marlies KSV- 1 JAN 1981 | | | | | | I |
AUT

19 18795 HILLINGER Christina ASKO |

20 13127 NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna HUN 13 FEB 2002|

I I I N | |

I I I N | |

21 11554 MESZAROS Eszter HUN 29 JUN2002] | | | | | | | |

22 10918 TARR Vivien HUN 1FEB 2001 | | | | | | | |

23 18827 AMINI Pozveh Fatemeh IRI 50CT 2000 | | | | | | | |

24 5784 MOLNAR Aniko Margit UTE 12 DEC 1967 | | | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 4AFEB4A4F
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 4 JUL 2024, 11:13 100000FSA1307241025.1.RPRW.0.001.pdf BCFC 11 Page 1 of 1
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SHOOTING CUP BUDAPEST START LIST

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN Y
INDIVIDUAL

SAT 13 JUL 2024, START TIME 12:25

FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Date of Birth Total [Remarks

9 13460 TANKOVICS Tamas ZTE 13 SEP 2006

10 16550 EBERLBERGER Florian ASKO |

[ | I I |

[ 1 [ 1 | I |
11 10616 PENI Istvan Marton HUN 14 FEB 1997 | | | | | | I |
12 15923 GUSTAFIAN Fathur INA 21 AUG 1998 | | | | | | I |
13 5176 FARKAS Ferenc ZLK 2 MAY 1965 | | | | | | I |
14 13563 SZALAI Peter FLK 15 SEP 1971 | | | | | | I |
15 10068 HARI Peter HUN 28 JUL 1989 | | | | | | I |
16 13338 FUGLOVICS Armand UTE 7 DEC 2007 | | | | | | I |
17 12163 TOTH Gyula GSE 22 NOV 1968 | | | | | | I |
18 10995 HAMMERL Soma Richard ~ HUN 26 DEC 2001 | | | | | | I |
19 16485 GRUEN Guenther Ksv-AUT  tuantesol | T T T T 1 I |
20 5999 BEREGI Zoltan Janos 'I};AKTAHAR 110CT 1968 | | | | | | I |
21 12899 HORVATH Gabor if. ECS 11 FEB 1986 | | | | | | | |
22 10087 MACZKO Janos if. ;AKTAHAR 16 SEP 1989 | | | | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
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